
Selway River

Gedn
ey C

r

Round
Top
Mtn

Clearwater NF

Nez Perce NF

Apgar

Lowell

Glover

O'Hara

Fog Mtn
Fenn RS

Knife Edge

Gedney Mtn

Sheep Hill

Split Creek

Selway Falls

Coolwater
Lookout

 

Cat Creek

Roar Creek

Chance Creek

Selway RiverRo
ck 

Cr
eek

Renshaw Creek

Old Man Creek

 

 

Selway River

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Selway River

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Selway River

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Loc
hsa

 River

 

 

 

 

 

 

R09E

T33N

R08E

T31N

T32N

R10E
3

1

5 2 3

8

31 52

9

4 1

6

46

7

8

8

9 97

2

2

7

6

1

1

7

4 6

7

5

8

10
11 11

11

119

20

27

17 15

29

2322

25

14

27

13

22

28

28

15

13

16

12

10

26

24

10

30

25

25

25

21

17

35

20

15

2224 21

13

12

14

33

26
26

13

36

14

24

13

12

16

30

34

34

20

24

21

36

36

19

29

23

31

16

10

35

23

17

18

20

30

12

32

35

18

33

19

31

29
24

17

3

16

23

14

12

15

26

18

5

30

21

23

19
18

31

3

32

19

19

2

18

6

27

15

27

31

32

33

46

8

7

14

33

29 28

4

36

22

12

1

31

29

9

22

28

11

34

30

22

25

34

28

11

26

3236

4

25

32

9

17

35

35

35

25 30

16

20

36

32

10

31

Coolwater
Geographic Area

Landmarks and Unique Features

.
1:136,000

0 2.5 51.25
Miles

Legend
Streams
Main Roads
National Forest Boundary
Roadless Areas 2005
Designated Recreation River
Draft Eligiible Wild River 8/31/06

Map 2.7.1


